

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: **EDGE MONT PARK DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS**
 Bid Number: **2025-088**
 Date: **April 16,2025**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Estrada Concrete Company, LLC		J R West Texas Concrete		SYB Construction, Inc.		Flow-Line Construction, Inc.		Canary Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (Max 5% of Total Bid)	1	LS	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00
2	Traffic Control Plan, Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling per TMUCD	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$67,032.00	\$67,032.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Preparing Right-Of-Way	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$68,830.00	\$68,830.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
4	8" Thick Reinforced Concrete Pavement	8,000	SY	\$90.00	\$720,000.00	\$105.00	\$840,000.00	\$130.65	\$1,045,200.00	\$110.00	\$880,000.00	\$240.00	\$1,920,000.00
5	Rework and Scarify Existing Base	8,000	SY	\$14.00	\$112,000.00	\$20.00	\$160,000.00	\$11.03	\$88,240.00	\$15.00	\$120,000.00	\$60.00	\$480,000.00
6	6" Flex Base	900	SY	\$35.00	\$31,500.00	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$33.64	\$30,276.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$60.00	\$54,000.00
7	6" Thick Reinforced Concrete Driveway	500	SY	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$115.00	\$57,500.00	\$240.68	\$120,340.00	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$260.00	\$130,000.00
8	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	1000	SY	\$81.00	\$81,000.00	\$90.00	\$90,000.00	\$161.77	\$161,770.00	\$100.00	\$100,000.00	\$120.00	\$120,000.00
9	Construct ADA Ramp, Type A, Including Limits of Pay Items as Shown on Details and Including Removal and Disposal of Existing Pavement	25	EA	\$2,600.00	\$65,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$72,500.00	\$3,637.37	\$90,934.25	\$5,500.00	\$137,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$46,250.00
10	4" Thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk with Curb	100	LF	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$234.48	\$23,448.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00
11	6" Integral Concrete Curb	3,466	LF	\$6.00	\$20,796.00	\$8.00	\$27,728.00	\$5.13	\$17,780.58	\$20.00	\$69,320.00	\$70.00	\$242,620.00
12	4" Topsoil	1,465	SY	\$18.00	\$26,370.00	\$12.00	\$17,580.00	\$10.03	\$14,693.95	\$19.00	\$27,835.00	\$5.00	\$7,325.00
13	Block Sodding to Match Existing	1,465	SY	\$14.00	\$20,510.00	\$14.00	\$20,510.00	\$13.71	\$20,085.15	\$15.00	\$21,975.00	\$20.00	\$29,300.00
14	Adjust Water Valve Top	16	EA	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$612.50	\$9,800.00	\$850.00	\$13,600.00	\$650.00	\$10,400.00
15	Adjust Manhole Top	6	EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	1,633.33	\$9,799.98	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
16	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water Pollution Prevention (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	66,443.22	\$66,443.22	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
17	6"-24" Tree Removal	5	EA	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	2,584.75	\$12,923.75	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	Remove Drainage Pipe	450	LF	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	108.48	\$48,816.00	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$85.00	\$38,250.00
19	Remove Grate Inlet	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	3,698.82	\$3,698.82	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
20	Remove Curb Inlet	8	EA	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	2,121.63	\$16,973.04	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00
21	Remove Concrete Flume and Retaining Walls	245	SY	\$18.00	\$4,410.00	\$48.00	\$11,760.00	99.25	\$24,316.25	\$45.00	\$11,025.00	100.00	\$24,500.00
22	Remove Permanent Barricade	50	LF	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	36.75	\$1,837.50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	30.00	\$1,500.00
23	Relocate Water Meter and Service	15	EA	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$787.50	\$11,812.50	2,245.83	\$33,687.45	\$2,400.00	\$36,000.00	2,200.00	\$33,000.00
24	Remove and Replace Street Sign	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	612.50	\$612.50	\$230.00	\$230.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
25	Remove and Relocate Street Light	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00
26	Remove Existing Pavement	8,000	SY	\$9.00	\$72,000.00	\$35.00	\$280,000.00	\$17.61	\$140,880.00	\$25.00	\$200,000.00	130.00	\$1,040,000.00
27	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	4,036	LF	\$10.00	\$40,360.00	\$21.00	\$84,756.00	\$0.61	\$2,461.96	\$2.00	\$8,072.00	60.00	\$242,160.00
28	Remove Sanitary Sewer Manhole	3	EA	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	\$4,103.75	\$12,311.25	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	3,000.00	\$9,000.00
29	Remove and Replace Sanitary Sewer Clean Out and Service	9	EA	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,625.00	\$23,625.00	\$2,899.17	\$26,092.53	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	1,560.00	\$14,040.00
30	21" RCP, Class III	29	LF	\$120.00	\$3,480.00	\$71.60	\$2,076.40	\$266.46	\$7,727.34	\$250.00	\$7,250.00	180.00	\$5,220.00
31	24" RCP, Class III	1,251	LF	\$140.00	\$175,140.00	\$80.30	\$100,455.30	\$222.35	\$278,159.85	\$260.00	\$325,260.00	193.00	\$241,443.00
32	27" RCP, Class III	114	LF	\$160.00	\$18,240.00	\$98.80	\$11,263.20	\$202.26	\$23,057.64	\$300.00	\$34,200.00	220.00	\$25,080.00
33	30" RCP, Class III	1,039	LF	\$190.00	\$197,410.00	\$114.80	\$119,277.20	\$373.71	\$388,284.69	\$360.00	\$374,040.00	235.00	\$244,165.00
34	36" RCP, Class III	28	LF	\$310.00	\$8,680.00	\$144.30	\$4,040.40	\$335.64	\$9,397.92	\$370.00	\$10,360.00	285.00	\$7,980.00
35	48" RCP, Class III	113	LF	\$320.00	\$36,160.00	\$323.75	\$36,583.75	\$335.80	\$37,945.40	\$450.00	\$50,850.00	355.00	\$40,115.00
36	4x2' RCBC	351	LF	\$450.00	\$157,950.00	\$320.30	\$112,425.30	\$387.92	\$136,159.92	\$460.00	\$161,460.00	485.00	\$170,235.00
37	4x3' RCBC	150	LF	\$470.00	\$70,500.00	\$368.80	\$55,320.00	\$375.13	\$56,269.50	\$600.00	\$90,000.00	540.00	\$81,000.00

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: **EDGE MONT PARK DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS**
 Bid Number: **2025-088**
 Date: **April 16, 2025**

38	5x3' RCBC	235	LF	\$580.00	\$136,300.00	\$490.10	\$115,173.50	\$539.26	\$126,726.10	\$650.00	\$152,750.00	610.00	\$143,350.00
39	7x3' RCBC	536	LF	\$940.00	\$503,840.00	\$718.40	\$385,062.40	\$636.23	\$341,019.28	\$730.00	\$391,280.00	700.00	\$375,200.00
40	10' Curb Inlet	9	EA	\$9,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$81,900.00	\$9,109.28	\$81,983.52	\$18,000.00	\$162,000.00	7,000.00	\$63,000.00
41	15' Curb Inlet	4	EA	\$12,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$47,200.00	\$10,666.53	\$42,666.12	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	9,000.00	\$36,000.00
42	20' Curb Inlet	15	EA	\$15,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$217,500.00	\$10,872.88	\$163,093.20	\$23,000.00	\$345,000.00	11,000.00	\$165,000.00
43	10' Type II Curb Inlet	1	EA	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$11,805.24	\$11,805.24	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
44	15' Type II Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$12,723.22	\$25,446.44	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00	9,500.00	\$19,000.00
45	20' Type II Curb Inlet	4	EA	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$25,300.00	\$101,200.00	\$12,336.58	\$49,346.32	\$27,000.00	\$108,000.00	10,000.00	\$40,000.00
46	4x4' Junction Box	5	EA	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,917.60	\$39,588.00	\$9,842.24	\$49,211.20	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00	5,000.00	\$25,000.00
47	5x5' Junction Box	4	EA	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$9,164.70	\$36,658.80	\$10,127.31	\$40,509.24	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	8,000.00	\$32,000.00
48	7x4' Junction Box	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,060.20	\$11,060.20	\$12,862.90	\$12,862.90	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00
49	30" 4:1 SET	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$6,471.53	\$6,471.53	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
50	48" 4:1 SET	1	EA	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,050.00	\$9,050.00	\$10,670.98	\$10,670.98	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00
51	4X3' 4:1 SET	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,674.25	\$11,674.25	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
52	Connect to Existing Concrete Headwall	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$9,671.38	\$9,671.38	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
53	Concrete Headwall (PW-1) (HW=4') (2:1)	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$31,911.86	\$31,911.86	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	22,000.00	\$22,000.00
54	Concrete Wingwall (FW-0) (HW=4') (2:1) W/ Flow Reduction Plate	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$44,534.90	\$44,534.90	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	22,000.00	\$22,000.00
55	4" Thick Concrete Flume and Retaining Walls	230	SY	\$150.00	\$34,500.00	\$175.00	\$40,250.00	\$207.94	\$47,826.20	\$225.00	\$51,750.00	270.00	\$62,100.00
56	Install Permanent Barricade	50	LF	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$227.85	\$11,392.50	\$235.00	\$11,750.00	85.00	\$4,250.00
57	Water Line Lowering Allowance	1	ALW	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00
58	Irrigation Allowance	1	ALW	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
59	Flowable Fill	60	CY	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$327.48	\$19,648.80	\$236.00	\$14,160.00	400.00	\$24,000.00
60	Trench Safety	4,490	LF	\$6.00	\$26,940.00	\$15.00	\$67,350.00	\$7.20	\$32,328.00	\$11.00	\$49,390.00	5.00	\$22,450.00
61	Full Depth Permanent Asphalt Pavement Trench Repair	2,415	SY	\$40.50	\$97,807.50	\$200.00	\$483,000.00	\$83.33	\$201,241.95	\$160.00	\$386,400.00	210.00	\$507,150.00
62	5x5' RCBC (Park)	30	LF	\$750.00	\$22,500.00	\$461.30	\$13,839.00	\$1,126.53	\$33,795.90	\$831.00	\$24,930.00	700.00	\$21,000.00
63	Concrete Headwall (PW-1) (HW=9') (3:1)	1	EA	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$58,208.94	\$58,208.94	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
64	Concrete Headwall (PW-1) (HW=8') (3:1)	1	EA	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$53,866.93	\$53,866.93	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
65	Pedestrian Handrail (Type B)	114	LF	\$200.00	\$22,800.00	\$230.00	\$26,220.00	\$134.29	\$15,309.06	\$125.00	\$14,250.00	240.00	\$27,360.00
66	Gabion Mattresses (PVC Coated) (Wire) (12 IN)	3,503	SY	\$170.00	\$595,510.00	\$120.00	\$420,360.00	\$169.05	\$592,182.15	\$169.00	\$592,007.00	265.00	\$928,295.00
67	Channel Embankment	500	CY	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$36.75	\$18,375.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	85.00	\$42,500.00
68	Channel Excavation	3,150	CY	\$35.00	\$110,250.00	\$45.00	\$141,750.00	\$36.46	\$114,849.00	\$72.00	\$226,800.00	85.00	\$267,750.00
69	4" Thick Concrete Channel	181	SY	\$81.00	\$14,661.00	\$133.20	\$24,109.20	\$135.34	\$24,496.54	\$220.00	\$39,820.00	265.00	\$47,965.00
70	Remove Existing Drainage Structures (Park)	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,703.75	\$23,703.75	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
71	Remove Stone Retaining Walls (Park)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,176.88	\$8,176.88	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
72	6"-24" Tree Removal	13	EA	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,886.97	\$24,530.61	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	2,000.00	\$26,000.00
73	Concrete Encase Sanitary Sewer	100	LF	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$155.27	\$15,527.00	\$445.00	\$44,500.00	300.00	\$30,000.00
74	Remove and Replace Existing Sanitary Sewer with 8" Sanitary Sewer PVC by Open Cut	314	LF	\$110.00	\$34,540.00	\$231.00	\$72,534.00	\$285.79	\$89,738.06	\$175.00	\$54,950.00	240.00	\$75,360.00
75	Remove and Replace Existing Sanitary Sewer with 10" Sanitary Sewer PVC by Open Cut	300	LF	\$140.00	\$42,000.00	\$257.25	\$77,175.00	\$334.96	\$100,488.00	\$210.00	\$63,000.00	255.00	\$76,500.00
76	Abandon Existing Sewer Line with Grout	100	LF	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$36.75	\$3,675.00	\$128.38	\$12,838.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	30.00	\$3,000.00
77	4' Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole	4	EA	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$10,339.00	\$41,356.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	11,000.00	\$44,000.00
78	Connect Existing Sanitary Sewer Line to Proposed Manhole	6	EA	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,675.00	\$22,050.00	\$3,191.13	\$19,146.78	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	2,200.00	\$13,200.00
TOTAL BASE:					\$4,798,904.50		\$5,572,668.15		\$6,072,366.95		\$7,091,914.00		\$8,848,213.00
ITEMS (1-55)													
TERMS: Net 30													
DELIVERY:													
As Stated													